
 

All Early College Students 

Benjamin Dominguez 

434-6126 

bdominguez26@yisd.net 
 

Last Names:  

A - Golez 

Stephanie Tellez 

434-6002 

stellez@yisd.net 

 

Last Names:  

Gomez - Pedroza 

David Gonzalez 

434-6004 

dgonzalez4@yisd.net 
 

Last Names:  

Pena - Zuniga 

Yesenia Sanchez 

434-6003 

ysanchez13@yisd.net 

 

All Early  

College Students 

Laura Carrera 

434-6008 

Lcarrera1@yisd.net 
 

 

 

 

Support Team 
 

PRINCIPAL: Javier Salgado  

jsalgado@yisd.net 

Secretary: Naomi Castro – 434-6005 
ncastro1@yisd.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Last Names:  

A - Enriquez 

Gisela Rodriguez 

434-6215 

grodriguez97@yisd.net 

 

Last Names:  

Escalera - Marsh 

Monica Granados 

434-6009 

mgranados7@yisd.net 

 

 

Last Names:  

Martell - Richardson 

Rosalinda Alvarado 

434-6283 

ralvarado25@yisd.net 

 

Last Names:  

Rico - Zuniga 

Christi Ochoa 

434-6181 

cochoa14@yisd.net 

 
 

 

 
Registration 

Attendance 

Linda Mata – 434-6010 

lmata9@yisd.net 

Last Names: 

A - Golez 

Registration 

Attendance 

Evelyn Amaya – 434-6017 

eamaya10@yisd.net 

Last Names: 

Gomez - Pedroza 

Registration 

Attendance 

Rosa Estrada – 434-6018 

restrada13@yisd.net 

Last Names: 

Pena - Zuniga 

Student Records & Transcripts 

Registrar 

Ana Fematt – 434-6014 

afematt@yisd.net 

 

Health Services 

Nurse 

VACANCY 

 

Health Services 

Nurse 

Eve Williams – 434-6011 

ewilliams18@yisd.net 

 

Counseling Center 

Counseling Clerk 

Patty Gonzalez – 434-6013 

Jgonzalez114@yisd.net    

 

Technical Support / Chromebook 

Innovative Tech Teacher 

Diana Duran – 434-6296 

dduran4@yisd.net 

 

Special Education 

Diagnostician 

Carol Bryant – 434-6237 

cbryant@yisd.net 

Susan Cordova – 434-6235 

scordova@yisd.net  

CIS 

 Brittany Anchondo – 434-6294 

banchondo@yisd.net  

 

Student Activities 

Student Activities Director 

Michelle Sandoval – 434-6076 

msandoval16@yisd.net 

 

Early College 

Secretary 

Alma Bustamante – 434-6160 

abustamante30@yisd.net 

 

Security 

PHS Campus Security 

Sgt. Fulkerson – 434-6029 

lfulkerson1@yisd.net 

Athletics 

Athletic Coordinator 

Coach Leigh McWhorter 

lmcwhorter@yisd.net 

Library 

Librarian 

Isela Leal-Porras – 434-6050 

iporras8@yisd.net 
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